
SAAB
Aftermarket parts for

Mirror Cover
Model Type  Year Oe Ref Art No
9-3 Primed Left 2003-09 12797722 82347722
9-5   2003-09 (5510805)
9-3  Right 2003-09 12797723 82347723
9-5   2003-09 (5510813)

9-5 Primed Left 1998-02 30582802  82342802
    (5182837)
9-5  Right 1998-02 5182845 82342845
    
 

Mirror Assembly Left Hand Drive
9000 Electric/Heater type, E-mark  
 Wide glass  Left 1986-98 4684775 82344775
 Convex glass  Right 1986-98 4684734 82344734

9-3 Electric/Heater type, E-mark, Left 2003-09 12795604+ 82345604
 manual fold, w/o memory   12795596+
    12767072+
    12795594+
    12797722+
    12795600
  Right 2003-09 12795618+ 82345618
    12795625+
    12767072+
    12795594+
    12797723+
    12795610

9-3 Electric/Heater type, E-mark, Left 2003-09 12795606+ 82345606
 manual fold, with memory   12795596+
    12767073+
    12795595+
    12797722+
    12795600 
  Right 2003-09 12795620+ 82345620
    12795625+
    12767073+
    12795595+
    12797723+
    12795610



SAAB
Aftermarket parts for

Mirror Assembly Left Hand Drive
Model Type  Year Oe Ref Art No
9-3 Electric/Heater type, E-mark, Left 2003-09 12798095 82348095
 electric fold, w/o memory   12795596+
    12767072+
    12795594+
    12797722+
    12795600  
  Right 2003-09 12798098+ 82348098
    12795625+
    12767072+
    12795594+
    12797723+
    12795610

9-3 Electric/Heater type, E-mark, Left 2003-09 12795605+ 82345605
 electric fold, with memory   12795596+
    12767073+
    12795595+
    12797722+
    12795600
  Right 2003-09 12795619+ 82345619
    12795625+
    12767073+
    12795595+
    12797723+
    12795610

 



SAAB
Aftermarket parts for

Mirror Assembly Left Hand Drive
Model Type  Year Oe Ref Art No
9-5 Electric/Heater type, E-mark, Left 2003-09 5512637+ 82342637
 manual fold, w/o memory   12795596+
    5512421+
    12767072+
    5512413+
    12797722+
    5510805+
    12795600+
    5512272
  Right 2003-09 5512728+ 82342728
    12795625+
    5512439+
    12767072+
    5512413+
    12797723+
    5510813+
    12795610+
    5512306

9-5 Electric/Heater type, E-mark, Left 2003-09 5361829+ 82341829
 manual fold, with memory   12795596+
    5512421+
    12767073+
    5512629+
    12797722+
    5510805+
    12795600+
    5512272
  Right 2003-09 5361837+ 82341837
    12795625+
    5512439+
    12767073+
    5512629+
    12797723+
    5510813+
    12795610+
    5512306
    
9-5 Electric/Heater type, E-mark, Left 1998-09 5512652+ 82342652
 electric fold, w/o memory   12795596+
    5512421+
    12767072+
    5512413+
    12797722+
    5510805+
    12795600+
    5512272 
  Right 1998-09 5512736+ 82342736
    12795625+
    5512439+
    12767072+
    5512413+
    12797723+
    5510813+
    12795610+
    5512306



SAAB
Aftermarket parts for

Mirror Assembly Left Hand Drive
Model Type  Year Oe Ref Art No
9-5 Electric/Heater type, E-mark, Left 2003-09 32019692 82349692
 electric fold, with memory,   (5512835) 
9-5 w/o glass, automatic dipped Right 2003-09 32019693 82349693
 beam   (5512876) 

9-5 Electric/Heater type, E-mark, Left 1998-09 5361845+ 82341845
 electric fold, with memory   12795596+
    5512421+
    12767073+
    5512629+
    12797722+
    5510805+
    12795600+
    5512272
  Right 1998-09 5361852+ 82341852
    12795625+
    5512439+
    12767073+
    5512629+
    12797723+
    5510813+
    12795610+
    5512306

Mirror Glass Left Hand Drive
900 Wide angle Left 1994-98 4643706 82343706
9-3 Wide angle Right 1998-02 4643714 82343714
9-5 With heating connector  1998-02

9-3 Wide angel with heating Left 2003-09 12795600 82343001 
9-5 Wide angel with heating  2002-10
9-3 Wide angel with heating Right 2003-09 12796510 82343002 
9-5 Wide angel with heating  2002-10



SAAB
Aftermarket parts for

Mirror Assembly Right Hand Drive
Model Type  Year Oe Ref Art No
9000 Electric/Heater type 
 Convex glass  Left 1986-98 4684809 82344809 
 Wide glass  Right 1986-98 4684783 82344783

Mirror Glass Right Hand Drive
900 With heating connector  1994-98 
9-3 With heating connector  1998-03
 Convex Left  4818068 82348068
 Wide angle Right  4818084 82348084

9-3 Wide angle Left 2003-09 32019078 82345601 
 With heating connector   (12795601) 
9-3 Wide angle  Right 2003-09 12795611 82345611 
 With heating connector

           

Mirror Glass USA, CA 
900 Wide angle Left 1994-98 4643706 82343706
9-3 Wide angle Right 1998-02 5032701 82342701
9-5 With heating connector  1998-02

9-3  Left 2003-09 12795600 82343001
9-5   2002-10 
9-3   Right 2003-09 12795612 82345612
9-5   2002-10
 With text ”Objects in mirror are
 closer than they appear”  

    


